
Move More Kids

2018

Summer Fun Bus

June 18 through August 24

Monday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday

Excluding Holidays

S
k
o

w
. 
C

h
a
m

b
e
r 

o
f 

C
o

m
m

e
rc

e

D
e
p

a
rt

P
e
a
k

S
k
o
w

h
e
g
a
n
 S

p
o
rt

s
M

t 
P

le
a
s
a
n
t 
R

a
il 

tr
a
il

S
k
o
w

h
e
g
a
n
 R

e
c
 C

e
n
te

r
O

o
s
o
o
la

 P
a
rk

, 
N

o
rr

id
g
e
w

o
c
k

M
u
n
ic

ip
a
l 
P

a
rk

in
g
 L

o
t,
 N

o
rr

id
g
e
w

o
c
k

W
ild

e
r 

H
ill

 T
ra

il

N
o
rr

id
g
e
w

o
c
k
 L

ib
ra

ry
M

a
d
is

o
n
 T

o
w

n
 O

ff
ic

e
A

n
s
o
n
 T

o
w

n
 O

ff
ic

e
R

o
y
's

 W
a
te

r 
P

a
rk

M
a
d
is

o
n
 H

ig
h
 S

c
h
o
o
l

S
k
o
w

h
e
g
a
n
 R

e
c
 C

e
n
te

r
Y

o
g
i 
B

e
a
r 

C
a
m

p
g
ro

u
n
d

S
k
o

w
. 
C

h
a
m

b
e
r 

o
f 

C
o

m
m

e
rc

e

A
rr

iv
e

S
k
o

w
. 
C

h
a
m

b
e
r 

o
f 

C
o

m
m

e
rc

e

D
e
p

a
rt

R
iv

e
rs

id
e
 T

e
rr

a
c
e
 (

2
 s

to
p
s
)

B
o
a
t 
L
a
n
d
in

g

C
a
n
a
a
n
 E

le
m

e
n
ta

ry
 S

c
h
o
o
l

L
a
k
e
 G

e
o
rg

e
S

k
o

w
. 
C

h
a
m

b
e
r 

o
f 

C
o

m
m

e
rc

e

A
rr

iv
e

7:30 7:35 7:40 7:45 7:50 8:03 8:05 R 8:08 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:28 8:40 8:45 8:45 8:50 8:52 9:05 9:10 9:25

9:30 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:50 10:00 10:03 R 10:05 10:15 10:18 10:25 10:25 10:40 10:45

12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:48 12:50 R 12:53 1:05 1:08 1:14 1:14 1:36 1:45 1:45 1:50 1:52 2:05 2:10 2:30

2:30 2:35 2:40 2:45 2:50 2:57 3:00 R 3:03 3:15 3:18 3:24 3:24 3:32 3:45

Mid Morning Reverse

S
k
o

w
. 
C

h
a
m

b
e
r 

o
f 

C
o

m
m

e
rc

e

D
e
p

a
rt

T
ro

u
t 
P

o
n
d

B
o
w

lio
n
g
 C

e
n
te

r

Y
o
g
i 
B

e
a
r 

C
a
m

p
g
ro

u
n
d

M
a
d
is

o
n
 H

ig
h
 S

c
h
o
o
l

R
o
y
s
 W

a
te

r 
P

a
rk

M
a
d
is

o
n
 t
o
w

n
 O

ff
ic

e
A

n
s
o
n
 T

o
w

n
 O

ff
ic

e
N

o
rr

id
g
w

o
c
k

O
o
s
o
o
la

 P
a
rk

R
e
c
 C

n
te

r

S
k
o

w
. 
C

h
a
m

b
e
r 

o
f 

C
o

m
m

e
rc

e

A
rr

iv
e

10:45 10:48 10:55 10:57 11:05 11:05 11:09 11:13 11:25 11:29 11:36 11:45

Buses meet at the Skowhegan Chamber of Commerce for free transfers to Somerset Explorer.

R - Off-route service is available near bus stops. Call ahead or ask your driver.

Departure times may be effected by traffic and weather conditions.

Passengers 18 and younger ride free!

Children under 12 must be accompanied by an adult.

All routes are open to the general public.

Tuesday Night Move Schedule
Pick-up Return

Chamber 4:30 9:15
Madison town Office 4:50 8:57
Anson Town Office 4:52 9:00
Norridgewock Municipal  5:15 8:47
Skowhegan Sports 5:25 8:35
Riverside Drive 5:35 8:20
MRI Drive 5:40 8:25
Coburn Park 5:45 8:15

859-2501


